Single-Pole-Double-Throw (SPDT)
Latching - SMT - Standard - DC to 14 GHz
 RF Specification:
Broadband: DC - 14 GHz
Extended Life: 2 million cycles
Excellent Repeatability
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation

Latching - SMT - Standard - DC to 14 GHz
www.epxmicrowave.com / 408-727-7127 (tel) / 408-727-0827 (fax)   Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice                                @2016
Model Numbering System
Example: P12-LAZ0
(SPDT,  SMT, Latching, DC-14GHz, 12VDC)
P 12  -  L A Z 0
  P : SMT .
Connector Type
 12 : Single-Pole-Double-Throw
 1X : Single-Pole-Multi-Throw
Type
  L : Latching
  F : Failsafe
Actuator Type
  A : 12VDC
  D : 24VDC
  F : 5VDC.
Actuator Voltage F : DC-6GHz
H : DC-8GHz
K : DC-12GHz
Z : DC-14GHz
Frequency
  0 : None
Special or additional function
Prel